
Pokal Bezirk Karlsruhe 2020/21

Jungen 15n
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 31.12.2020 19:00 v 5 SVK Beiertheim TTC Weingarten  
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Do.
Do.
Do.

23.10.2020
31.12.2020
31.12.2020
31.12.2020

18:00 v
19:00 v
19:00 v
19:00 v

2
1
3
4

SVK Beiertheim
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut II
TTV Friedrichstal

VSV Büchig
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TV Malsch
SG-TS Durlach/Grötzingen

4:0
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